Tennessee Secretary of State

Secretary of State Tre Hargett

January
Williamson

March
Fayette

April
Campbell

Maury,
Williamson

Rhea
Macon
May
Greene
Hamblen
Henderson
Madison
Williamson
Lewis
Sevier
Crockett
Sequatchie
Sevier
Hardeman
Sevier
Humphreys

Chester,
Hardin,
McNairy

June
Union
Monroe

August
Davidson
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

2023 Elections by Date

City of Brentwood Special Election

Town of Somerville Sales & Use Tax

Town of Jacksboro
City of Spring Hill

City of Dayton

City of Red Boiling Springs

Town of Greeneville School Board Primary

City of Morristown

City of Parkers Crossroads

City of Jackson

City of Brentwood
City of Hohenwald
City of Sevierville
Town of Maury City
City of Dunlap

City of Pigeon Forge
City of Bolivar

City of Gatlinburg
City of McEwen
Town of Milledgeville

City of Luttrell
City of Sweetwater

Metro Nashville

City of Cowan

City of Decherd
Town of Estill Springs
Town of Huntland

Division of Elections
Mark Goins, Coordinator of Elections

1/12/2023

3/21/2023

4/1/2023
4/13/2023

4/19/2023
4/22/2023

5/2/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
5/4/2023
5/4/2023
5/6/2023
5/6/2023
5/9/2023
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/20/2023
5/27/2023

6/6/2023
6/8/2023

8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023

Page 1 of 2



August
Franklin
Gibson
Greene
Knox

September
Dickson
Henderson

October
Shelby
Hickman
Williamson

November
Scott
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Knox
McNairy

December
Bledsoe
Cheatham

City of Winchester
Gibson County SSD

Town of Greeneville General

City of Knoxville Primary

City of Dickson
City of Lexington

City of Memphis
Town of Centerville
City of Franklin

Town of Oneida
Humboldt City Schools
City of Milan

Milan SSD

City of Knoxville General
Town of Selmer

Town of Pikeville
Town of Ashland City

8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/29/2023

9/14/2023
9/14/2023

10/5/2023
10/7/2023
10/24/2023

11/4/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023

12/2/2023
12/2/2023

Page 2 of 2



