2023 Elections by Date

January		
Williamson	City of Brentwood Special Election	1/12/2023
March		
Fayette	Town of Somerville Sales & Use Tax	3/21/2023
April		
Campbell	Town of Jacksboro	4/1/2023
Maury, Williamson	City of Spring Hill	4/13/2023
Rhea	City of Dayton	4/19/2023
Macon	City of Red Boiling Springs	4/22/2023
May		
Greene	Town of Greeneville School Board Primary	5/2/2023
Hamblen	City of Morristown	5/2/2023
Henderson	City of Parkers Crossroads	5/2/2023
Madison	City of Jackson	5/2/2023
Williamson	City of Brentwood	5/2/2023
Lewis	City of Hohenwald	5/4/2023
Sevier	City of Sevierville	5/4/2023
Crockett	Town of Maury City	5/6/2023
Sequatchie	City of Dunlap	5/6/2023
Sevier	City of Pigeon Forge	5/9/2023
Hardeman	City of Bolivar	5/16/2023
Sevier	City of Gatlinburg	5/16/2023
Humphreys	City of McEwen	5/20/2023
Chester, Hardin, McNairy	Town of Milledgeville	5/27/2023
June		
Union	City of Luttrell	6/6/2023
Monroe	City of Sweetwater	6/8/2023
August		
Davidson	Metro Nashville	8/3/2023
Franklin	City of Cowan	8/3/2023
Franklin	City of Decherd	8/3/2023
Franklin	Town of Estill Springs	8/3/2023
Franklin	Town of Huntland	8/3/2023

August		
Franklin	City of Winchester	8/3/2023
Gibson	Gibson County SSD	8/3/2023
Greene	Town of Greeneville General	8/3/2023
Knox	City of Knoxville Primary	8/29/2023
September		
Dickson	City of Dickson	9/14/2023
Henderson	City of Lexington	9/14/2023
October		
Shelby	City of Memphis	10/5/2023
Hickman	Town of Centerville	10/7/2023
Williamson	City of Franklin	10/24/2023
November		
Scott	Town of Oneida	11/4/2023
Gibson	Humboldt City Schools	11/7/2023
Gibson	City of Milan	11/7/2023
Gibson	Milan SSD	11/7/2023
Knox	City of Knoxville General	11/7/2023
McNairy	Town of Selmer	11/7/2023
December		
Bledsoe	Town of Pikeville	12/2/2023
Cheatham	Town of Ashland City	12/2/2023